
Thursday, April 15PXN isoDNELSON,,,
7. 0am. Session
3. 0 Shopping with Val9.30 Tommy Dorsey10. 0 The Evil Lady10.16 ‘The Dark God
10.30 Hint Hunt
10.46 Maori Vocalists
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Light Concert6.30 Jazz Favourites
6.45 They were Champions7.15 Organ Medleys
7.30 Classics Made Rhythmic8. 0 Rural Broadeast
8.15 Latest and tightest Fare9. 4 Time for Music (BBC)9.30 Play: Simplicity, adapted by Oliver
A. Gillespie from a short story byHector Bolitho (NZBS)10. O Little Masterpieces10.30 Close down

V4 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m.
7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Operatic Excérpts
9.45 Ballet Music: The Two Pigeons

Messager10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Three Generations
10.30 Music While You Work11.16 Welsh Choirs
11.45 The Louis Voss Grand Orchestra1.27 p.m. Canterbury: Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Myths and
Legends, by Beryl Bennett (NZBS):imperishable Story: The Sabbath
Breaker, by Israel

Zangwill adapted byOliver A, Gillespie (NZBS
(To be repeated from 3YC at 8.8 onSunday)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Dyorak
Sonatina, Op. 100Four Romantic Pieces, Op, 75Piano Trio in F Minor, Op. 650 Miss Billy
15 Paul Robeson (bass)
15 Children’s Session: Easter Pro-|gramme (NZBS) (For details, see 2YA)45 Jimmy Shand and his Band
0 Listeners’ Requests
15 For Farmers: Two Rangiora|speakers, E. G. Smith and J. B. Bayley, |discuss Pasture Mixtures (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave .

7.46 The Melachrino OrchestraFilm Fantasy: Cinderella Livingstone
7.52 Rhythm Rendezvous: Doug Kellyand his Orchestra (Studio)
8.12 Documentary: Of Ye Meat and Of.
Ye Drink, by Oliver A, Gillespie (NZBs) |
9.30 Your = Dancing Party: SonnyBurke’s Orchestra (VOA)

:

9.45 Fiesta Time: Esy Morales, DakielSantos and Pupil hore * Orchestrav
40.20 ABC Dixieland Band (VOA)
411.20 Close down

S10 SSS CHURCH
_ Op.m. Concert Hour

~

7.0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Eduard van Beinum
Wand of Youth Suite No. 2, Op. 1B

Elgar7.16 CARA COGSWELL (mezz0-con-tralto)
Love Songs by Yrjo KilpinenHomeLittle Song
The Rose on My Rreast
Over a Thousand Mountains
Sweet Bargain

; (Studio)- |
7.28 Alfredo Campoli with the National|Symphony Orchestra of England
Violin Concerto in One MovementPaganini-Kreisler
7.47 God and Human Suffering: Sulrer-
ing and Sin,

oY,ey Rev. J. G. Matheson|ZBS)
8. 0 pianist)
Prelude and Fugue in C Minor, Book 2Prelude and Fugue in6, Book 1 Bach|Sonata in D,- K.576 Moz
Sonata in A Minor. Op. 143 |Interval
Four.
znetades: Chopin |In G Minor, Op, 23
In F, Op. 38
{n A Flat, Op. 47
In F Minor, Op. 52
(From the Civie Theatre)10. O Alfred Poell (baritone)

Songs from the Youth’s Magic Horn
\ Mahler

10.16 Picture Parade: The Beggar’s
Opera (BBC)
40.44 Ecole Normale Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in the Theatrical Style

Couperin411. 0 Close down
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7. am, Tunes for Toast
9. Good Morning, Ladies
9. Instrumental Parade
9.45 Hits from the Shows10. 0 Reserved
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
190.30 Family Fortune
} 40.45 Barbara Dale
)

41. 0 Close down
|}6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies
| 6.15 Ranch House Refrains
| 6.30 Solo Spot
7. 0. Reserved
7.15 The Beau
7.30 Black Lightning
7.45 Vintage Vocals8. 5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: TheCase of the Catchy Tune (BBC)
10. 0 Reflective Strains
10.30 Close down

SY1,..GREYMOUTH
|9. 4am. Sweet and Sentimental9.45 Morning Star: Gerard Souzay10. 0 bevotional Service10.18 At Home with Lionel Barrymore10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Miss Billy
71.30 Songs of the Islands
11.45 Wavy Out West
12. 0 Lunch Musi¢2. Op.m. Classical Music

:

:

;

.

:

|
Ballet Music: Gaite Parisienne

Offenbach
Symphony No, 4 in A, Op. 90 (Italian) |

Mendelssohn2.45 From School to Work: The Back--
| ward Child (NZBS). In this first of fourtalks, Professor P. E. Vernon, Professorof Educational Psychology at London Uni-versity, speaks about the help Psycholo-gists can give to children of all gradesof intelligence in choosing a career in)
__

line with their interests and abilities
3. 0 Music While You Work4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street4.12 Recital for Two
5. 0 Enzed Entertainers
5.15 Children’s Session:. Easter Pro-
gramme (NZBS) (for details see 2YA)6. 0 Bad and Dave6.42 Sports Review7.15 Our Garden Expert7.30 Time for Music (BRC)8.0 Play: Mazil, by Maxwell Gray

(NZBS)
(8.18 The Five Smith Brothers, Jimmy
; Shand’s Scottish Country Dance Band,and Richard Hayward ;

9.54 Stars to Steer By: The personal
| philosophy of Robert. Mouat, of Christ-ehureh (NZBS)
9.30 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in E Flat, Op. 73 Rubbra10. O Rhythm in Retrospect10.30 Close down

‘ DUNEDIN
THA 780 ke. 384 m,
9.30a.m. Music While You Work90.10 Instrumental Interlude10.20 bevotional Service10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: Crusade:
Gardening Talk, by Mrs. R. A. Laurie;|
paasct
in Spain, a talk by Artbur Man-ning :

41.98 «Morning Proms2. Op.m. Recent Releases2.30 Musie While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: SibelitsViolin Concerto in D Minor, Op? 47Belshazzar’s Feast
4.30 In Harmony
4.45 On Parade with H.M. Trish Guards5.15 Children’s Session: Faster Pro-
gramme (NZBS) (for details see 2YA);Halliday Story
6. 0 Ballad Corner4.-8 Talk: Campaign for NationalSafety, by lan Matheson, Chairman ofthe National Safety Association| For the Sportsmen (LankfordSmith)
7.30 Reel and Strathspey Club (JoeWallace)
om Dunedin Studio Orchestra conducted
by Gil Dech (Studio)8.30 The Good Companions930 Know Your Game: Ray Cody
9.35 Streamline10. O Affairs of Harlequin10.30 Oldtime Ballroom with SydneyThompson’s Orchestra (BBC)11.20 Close down

AY( soo DUNEDIN,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour7. 0 The Philharmonia Orchestra
7.16 Review (Jean Johnson)
. Suite in Five Movements-Sostenuto:
A Career in .N.Z., another talk by AlexLindsay about the training of a profes-sional. musician (NZBS); Times Liter-
ary Supplement, an appreciation byLorothy White8.0 SOLOMON (English pianist)

}(For details, see 3YC
410. O approx.) The Dessoff Choirs and
_
New York Wind Ensemble, conducted byPaul Boepple
Mass: Notre Dame de Machaut

10.37 . The Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra,Suite No. 3: Ancient Airs and Dancesfor Lute Respighi41. 0 Close down

AXD DUNEDIN,,1430 ke
6. Op.m, Teatime Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour715 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Swing session
10.30 Close down

— AYIINYERCARGILL
9.30a.m. This Week’s Composer: Delibes
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Conutry Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women at Home: Southland Dis-cission Panel
411.30 Miniature Concert

12. 0 Lunch Mhtsic
2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes
2.16 Concert
Suite from the Water Music Handel
Schelomo (Solomon) loch
Prelude to Act 3 (The Mastersingers)

Wagner3. 0 Songs of the Countryside
3.16 Accordion Interlude
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
4.30 The London Palladium Orchestra andRobert Wilson
5. 0 The Langworth Foursome
6.15 Children’s Session: Easter Pro-
gramme (NZBS) (for details see 2YA)
6.45 Music for the Tea Hour7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.16 Variety Magazine
7.40 Showease (NZBS)8. 0 Variety Ahoy: Richard Murdoch andKenneth Horne from H.M.S. Pembroke

(BBC)8.30 Music of Josef Strauss
8.40 BETTY McPHERSON verano)Castanets of Spring eslyVillanelle ChaminadeI Love All Graceful Things Thiman
Summer Chaminade(Studio)9.30 Ravel
Ann Mason Stockton (harp), Arthur
Gleghorn (flute), Mitchell (clari-net) and the Hollywood String QuartetIntroduction and Allegro
9.42 Pierre Bernac (baritone)Don Quichotte a Dulcinee
9.48 Arthur Rubinstein (piano), PaschaHeifetz (violin) and Gregor Piatigorsky(cello)Trio in A Minor
10.15 The Virtuoso, in which a variety of
speakers discuss the persons they thinkmerit the title of virtuoso in their dif-
ferent fields: Journalism, by J, M. Caffln

(NZBS)
10.30 Stars of Dixieland: Gene Krupa
11.20 Close down
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